
Name State City Email Phone Number

Miriam Dunne  NJ  Belvidere MIRIAMLDUNNE@GMAIL.COM (190)888-7376

Michelle Finnerty  NJ  Bernardsville FINNERTY.MICHELLE@YAHOO.COM (201)841-2443

Mike Haberland  NJ  Blackwood MIKE.HABERLAND@RUTGERS.EDU (856)216-7130

Rob & Denise Dietrich  NJ  Blackwood RDDIETRICH322@GMAIL.COM (856)649-9519

Carl Nelson  NJ  Blairstown JERSEYDOG99@GMAIL.COM (973)903-2718

Jerry Lindemulder  NJ  Bloomsbury JLINII302@GMAIL.COM (201)317-9348

Landi Simone  NJ  Boonton BEELADYLANDI@GMAIL.COM (908)303-9589

David Frank  NJ  Bordentown DAVID@NJLANDLAWYER.COM (609)267-2494

John Irwin  NJ  Bridgeton JOHNNYWIRWIN95@GMAIL.COM (609)579-0705

Richard Hoglen Jr  NJ  Bridgeton HOGLEN@COMCAST.NET (609)501-8231

Michael Frey  NJ  Cedar Grove MICHAELFREY@OPTONLINE.NET (973)239-3434

Joseph Hooker  NJ  Cherry Hill JOSEPHB.HOOKER@GMAIL.COM (609)315-0881

Patricia Noar  NJ  Cherry Hill PATNOAR@COMCAST.NET (856)663-5192

Ray Johnson  NJ  Cherry Hill REMEMBERRAY@ICLOUD.COM (856)419-1885

Bronislaw Sulikowski  NJ  Cliffwood BEESBUZZ52@GMAIL.COM (732)614-5224

Flavio Pinheiro  NJ  Colts Neck COLTSNECKBEEFARM@GMAIL.COM (732)642-2958

James Learn  NJ  Columbia JTLEARN@GMAIL.COM (908)319-0983

Sallie Toscano  NJ  Cranbury Township BEES@BEEHIVEBARN.COM (609)395-7758

Patrick Harrison  NJ  Dumont HARBEEBEEKEEPING@GMAIL.COM (201)543-3549

Jeremy Margiel  NJ  Egg Harbor City AGAPERAWHONEY@GMAIL.COM (609)437-4763

Fred Steinman  NJ  Egg Harbor Township FSTEIN808@MSN.COM (609)703-6684

Robert LoPresti  NJ  Fair Haven RLOPRESTI5@VERIZON.NET (732)673-4818

Grant Stiles  NJ  Fords BIGBUZZ11@YAHOO.COM (732)882-6811

Joseph Kiefer  NJ  Franklinville GREATPLANTS@TRIPLEOAKS.COM (856)694-4272

Katie Phillips  NJ  Franklinville KAT@KATPHILLIPS.ORG (609)289-0649

Brendan Lederach  NJ  Frenchtown LEDERACHB@YAHOO.COM (908)892-2182

Michael Knapp  NJ  Frenchtown Y2KNAPP@GMAIL.COM (908)246-3820

Erin Gilmartin  NJ  Gillette EMPG597@GMAIL.COM (908)421-5826

Ward Connon  NJ  Green Village WCONNONASS@GMAIL.COM (973)445-1697

Fred Noguer  NJ  Greenwich FRED@VICTORYCONCRETE.NET (856)842-4396

Peter Middleton  NJ  Hillsborough PETERDMIDDLETON@ICLOUD.COM (609)921-3078

William Puskas  NJ  Holmdel WPUSKAS@GMAIL.COM (770)363-2440

Matthew Schror  NJ  Hope MATTHEWSCHROR@GMAIL.COM (908)674-1955

Tim Couchoud  NJ  Howell TIMCOUCHOUD@ME.COM (609)214-5606

George Mathioudakis  NJ  Jackson GEORGEKRITIKOS_23@HOTMAIL.COM (732)597-1965

J. David Weidner  NJ  Jackson JDAVIDWEIDNER@GMAIL.COM (609)529-0089

Louis  Soto  NJ  Jackson MEANPR@GMAIL.COM (732)546-1309

Matthew Odenthal  NJ  Jersey City SUNNYFARMCSA@GMAIL.COM (201)377-8147

Joseph Dickey  NJ  Keansburg JOEDICKEYJR15@YAHOO.COM (732)861-1023

Anthony Tedesco  NJ  Kingston SWEETMEADOWHIVES@GMAIL.COM (609)955-0871

Kristen Carle  NJ  Landing KRISTEN.CARLE2@GMAIL.COM (973)349-9526

Gary Miller  NJ  Lanoka Harbor MILLEGAR@COMCAST.NET (732)267-4924

Maurice Crosby  NJ  Lawrence Township MOE_CROSBY@YAHOO.COM (609)791-9414

Nicholas Martinez  NJ  Leesburg NICH_IN_USCG@HOTMAIL.COM (305)467-5796

Lior Shliechkorn  NJ  Livingston LIOR.SHLIECHKORN@GMAIL.COM (917)902-6460

Jennifer Cusmano  NJ  Long Valley SULFURCREEK@GMAIL.COM (908)296-1382

Michael Jablonskyj  NJ  Long Valley JBPLUS3C@AOL.COM (908)645-3855

John Gaut  NJ  Mahwah JOHN.A.GAUT@GMAIL.COM (201)961-2330

Michael Devine  NJ  Manalapan DEVINE174@OPTONLINE.NET (732)241-8375

David Elkner  NJ  Mays Landing DELKNER@YAHOO.COM (609)703-9323

Shehri Tosuni  NJ  Maywood STOSUNI@YAHOO.COM (201)456-1110

Jason Shoff  NJ  Medford J.SHOFF65@GMAIL.COM (609)668-7525

Ed Ridgeway  NJ  Mickleton EDRIDGEWAY00@GMAIL.COM (856)404-2724
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James  Zdepski  NJ  Milford JZDEPSKI@PTD.NET (908)752-7557

Antonio Pedulla  NJ  Millville ANTONIO@PRIMITIVFARMS.COM (610)733-8627

Ned Morgan  NJ  Millville NED.MORGAN@COMCAST.NET (856)300-4745

William  Elbertson  NJ  Millville THOR425425@AOL.COM (609)805-4422

Brian DiNicola  NJ  Monroe Township BRIANDIN@VERIZON.NET (732)735-4896

Dorothy Harvey  NJ  Monroeville HARVEYSHONEY@YAHOO.COM (856)358-1010

Lisa Skoglund  NJ  Montvale THEJOHNSONFIVE59@VERIZON.NET (120)147-6091

Shane Swafford  NJ  Moorestown SSWAFF00@YAHOO.COM (765)346-1552

Joel Sternin  NJ  Mount Laurel STERNINJ@GMAIL.COM (856)296-5436

John Ruhl  NJ  Mullica Hill 1674@COMCAST.NET (609)381-7857

Luis Valverde  NJ  Netcong LVPAINTING@YAHOO.COM (973)769-2383

Robert Vanderhoof  NJ  Newton WELCOME@VANDERHOOFHILLSIDEFARM.COM (973)864-4020

Heidi Bergmann-Schoch  NJ  North Hanover Twp HIDIHO2020@AOL.COM (609)723-8319

Hugh Knowlton  NJ  Old Tappan HUGHKNOWLTON@HOTMAIL.COM (201)783-4601

Shannon Carolan  NJ  Park Ridge SHANNON1176@ME.COM (201)675-1666

Srini Abbaraju  NJ  Park Ridge ABSRAO@GMAIL.COM (646)657-9646

Jadae Boyd  NJ  Phillipsburg BOYD.TEAGHLACH@GMAIL.COM (862)763-1252

Shawn Benjamin  NJ  Princeton SHAWN.BENJAMIN7@GMAIL.COM (510)495-5069

Brett  Wagner  NJ  Rahway PBFARM@OUTLOOK.COM (908)242-0862

Jeanine Falinski  NJ  Ringwood JEANINE.M.ESTRADA@GMAIL.COM (973)248-6478

Jerry Futrell  NJ  Rio Grande FUTRELL@1791.COM (609)425-3707

Jonathan Lee  NJ  Rocky Hill JONLEE33@VERIZON.NET (973)495-4328

Mark Million  NJ  Roebling MMILLION7@COMCAST.NET (609)577-4378

Stefanie Omlor  NJ  Salem FROGOCEANHONEY@GMAIL.COM (856)266-8567

Debbie Haberland  NJ  Sewell WGMEADOWS4@GMAIL.COM (856)582-4683

James Weidmann  NJ  Sewell FUDDDY1@YAHOO.COM (856)904-4731

Gordon Robinson Jr  NJ  Sicklervile GORDONROBINSON448@YAHOO.COM (609)668-2674

Josue Feliciano  NJ  Sicklerville JOSUEFELICIANO@YMAIL.COM (856)982-8707

Karoly Toth  NJ  Somerset KTOTH73424@AOL.COM (732)873-2989

Kelly Palazzi  NJ  South Hackensack KSTENOGRAPHER@AOL.COM (201)376-0961

Tom Makoujy  NJ  Sparta APPRAISAL973@EARTHLINK.NET (973)729-7484

Roberto Maldonado  NJ  Stockholm ROBERTO487@AOL.COM (973)600-5610

James Schmalz  NJ  Stockton JBSCHMALZ@VERIZON.NET (908)442-2455

Karen Zolnay  NJ  Stockton HAWKHAVENFARM1@GMAIL.COM (908)268-6003

Stuart Cohen  NJ  Stow Creek COHEN.STUART@YAHOO.COM (252)340-4737

Keith Dalton  NJ  Swedesboro DIVEAT6@GMAIL.COM (215)906-3483

Robert Kochis  NJ  Toms River BKOCHIS@COMCAST.NET (732)503-1795

William Maccormack  NJ  Toms River BAYMACKS@GMAIL.COM (732)270-5413

James Dowbnia  NJ  Totowa JDOWBNIA@HOTMAIL.COM (973)714-7695

Kevin  Berberich  NJ  Vernon KEVINBERBERICH1@GMAIL.COM (973)525-9136

Jerry Green  NJ  Vineland CHESTNUT56@JUNO.COM (856)692-5450

John Coco  NJ  Wantage WAXWORKR@AOL.COM (201)757-8892

Justin Attanasio  NJ  Wantage JUSTIN.ATTANASIO@GMAIL.COM (862)354-1282

Robert Tiemers  NJ  West Milford RTIEMERS6018@GMAIL.COM (201)788-9110

Angela Ferraro-Fanning  NJ  Whitehouse Station FANNINGAF@GMAIL.COM (651)558-1849

Rod Donovan  NJ  Whitehouse Station DAKOTAROD@GMAIL.COM (732)689-0956

Lynn Paglia  NY  Suffern LYNNPAGLIA@GMAIL.COM (845)558-1921
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